Rev J
DCHBW200 SERIES
165~240 Watts, Half-Brick DC/DC Power
Converters
07/18/2016
Wall Industries, Inc. • 37 Industrial Drive, Exeter, NH  03833 • Tel: 603-778-2300 • Toll Free: 888-597-9255 •
Fax 603-778-9797
website: www.wallindustries.com • e-mail: sales@wallindustries.com

to 48VDC with 4:1 ultra wide input voltage ranges. Some features include high efficiency up to 91%,
adjustable output voltage, and remote on/off control. These converters also have short circuit, over voltage,
over current, and over temperature protection. The DCHBW200 series is RoHS compliant and has UL60950-
1, EN60950-1, IEC60950-1, and EN50155 safety approvals. Several different options are available for this
series including negative remote on/off control, terminal block, pin length, heatsinks, sync pin, case pin, and
thru-hole inserts.
MODEL SELECTION TABLE
Model Number Input Voltage Range Output
Voltage
Output Current Ripple & Noise No Load
Input Current
Output
Power
Maximum
Capacitive Load Efficiency Min Load Max Load
DCHBW200-24S3.3 24 VDC
(9 - 36 VDC)
3.3 VDC 0mA 50A 75mVp-p 25mA 165W 151,000µF 87%
DCHBW200-24S05 5 VDC 0mA 36A 75mVp-p 30mA 180W 72,000µF 90%
DCHBW200-24S12
24 VDC
(8.5 - 36 VDC)
12 VDC 0mA 15A 100mVp-p 30mA 180W 12,500µF 89%
DCHBW200-24S15 15 VDC 0mA 12A 100mVp-p 30mA 180W 8000µF 90%
DCHBW200-24S24 24 VDC 0mA 7.5A 200mVp-p 35mA 180W 3100µF 90%
DCHBW200-24S28 28 VDC 0mA 6.5A 200mVp-p 40mA 182W 2300µF 90%
DCHBW200-24S48 48 VDC 0mA 3.7A 300mVp-p 45mA 177.6W 770µF 89%
DCHBW200-48S3.3
48 VDC
(16.5 - 75 VDC)
3.3 VDC 0mA 50A 75mVp-p 20mA 165W 151,000µF 88%
DCHBW200-48S05 5 VDC 0mA 40A 75mVp-p 20mA 200W 80,000µF 91%
DCHBW200-48S12 12 VDC 0mA 18A 100mVp-p 20mA 216W 15,000µF 90%
DCHBW200-48S15 15 VDC 0mA 14A 100mVp-p 20mA 210W 9300µF 91%
DCHBW200-48S24 24 VDC 0mA 9A 200mVp-p 20mA 216W 3700µF 90%
DCHBW200-48S28 28 VDC 0mA 7.5A 200mVp-p 25mA 210W 2600µF 91%
DCHBW200-48S48 48 VDC 0mA 4.5A 300mVp-p 25mA 216W 930µF 90%
DCHBW200-110S3.3
110 VDC
(43 - 160 VDC)
3.3 VDC 0mA 57A 75mVp-p 10mA 188W 172,000µF 87%
DCHBW200-110S05 5 VDC 0mA 44A 75mVp-p 10mA 220W 88,000µF 89%
DCHBW200-110S12 12 VDC 0mA 20A 100mVp-p 10mA 240W 16,600µF 89%
DCHBW200-110S15 15 VDC 0mA 16A 100mVp-p 10mA 240W 10,600µF 90%
DCHBW200-110S24 24 VDC 0mA 10A 200mVp-p 10mA 240W 4100µF 89%
DCHBW200-110S28 28 VDC 0mA 8.5A 200mVp-p 15mA 238W 3000µF 90%
DCHBW200-110S48 48 VDC 0mA 5A 300mVp-p 15mA 240W 1000µF 89%
Rev J
DCHBW200 SERIES
165~240 Watts, Half-Brick DC/DC Power